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	2024年乡村振兴公益岗位统计表

	序号
	乡镇
	6月份
	7月份
	8月份
	总金额（元）
	备注

	
	
	岗位数量
	金额（元）
	岗位数量
	金额（元）
	岗位数量
	金额（元）
	
	

	1
	口前镇
	209
	167200
	209
	167200
	
	
	334400
	

	2
	万昌镇
	109
	87200
	115
	62800
	42
	33600
	183600
	

	3
	北大湖镇
	57
	45600
	56
	44800
	56
	44800
	135200
	

	4
	西阳镇
	63
	50400
	45
	18000
	45
	18000
	86400
	

	5
	一拉溪镇
	130
	104000
	130
	104000
	130
	104000
	312000
	

	6
	双河镇
	110
	88000
	110
	88000
	110
	88000
	264000
	

	7
	黄榆乡
	62
	49600
	62
	49600
	62
	49600
	148800
	

	8
	金家乡
	8
	6400
	67
	53600
	67
	53600
	113600
	

	
	总数
	748
	598400
	794
	588000
	512
	391600
	1578000
	




